ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B

ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B
ISIN:  SE0007100581

Overview

2024/04/10 12:13:06

Price

308.105 SEK

Difference (2] 1.10% (3.36)
General attributes
ISIN SE0007100581
Symbol ASSA B
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 27,913 EUR

(m)

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

302.20 SEK (4,000)
314.70 SEK (4,000)
305.25 SEK
308.195 SEK
307.895 SEK
304.75 SEK
308.00613 SEK
1,297

399,483.95

4

36

49

WKN: 5698789

300.00

275.00

250.00

225.00

200.00

175.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18118781,201447924,257594637,257594261,257594034,257595224,257595017,171496798,171496799,171496802,201447894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0007100581&ID_NOTATION=134213296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23bce96907e325a3ed37cc5548884ae3e353cb48d93c6e9d1bf4fa8f1108ee76&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=075b43761d1c73ca6&time=1712834904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2d3603d3d07e2be640aa99e7a67148d0d5953443d4b03aeb939cde4f9f4a6ba&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94750cfc7414b7a01&time=1712834904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff05f10f4adc44dbeb3dc7259f664bf2bd7b7977404554a52a9707e8e20ae726&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8e09a3d16661e3d3&time=1712834904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd2b52508110e316e813f1c8d2df68ed9702a3f2ff3b61d608cbe805f8bce675&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a36d5891394e2750&time=1712834904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f35e839aff6478e7ef59ea1b1b14186e571fdb99810a31d438f9f1c5151adc1&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d770d2ef438dda0d8&time=1712834904&tool=RSC

ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/10 12:13:06

Price
308.105 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

(] 1.10% (3.36)

SE0007100581
ASSA B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Other
Stock

27,913 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 302.20 SEK (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 314.70 SEK (4,000)
Open 305.25 SEK
High 308.195 SEK
Low 307.895 SEK
Close (prev. day) 304.75 SEK
VWAP 308.00613 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,297
Trading volume 399,483.95
Number of trades 4
Last size 36
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.85% +32.90% +18.79%
Perf (abs.) +62.60 +7545  +48.20
Beta 1.18 1.18 1.09
Volatility 19.26 19.20 23.95

ERSTE

Group

300.00

275.00

250.00 M\ Fh

A
175.00 |

225.00

200.00

A\

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 12:18
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:31
04/10

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 13:12
04/10

Munich 2024/ 08:05
04/10

Price

26.91 EUR

26.83 EUR

308.80 SEK

26.65 EUR

306.910 SEK (12,305
303.745 SEK (24,337
287.444 SEK (54,449
262.074 SEK (61,412
315.390 SEK (2024/03/22
277.350 SEK (2024/02/07
315.390 SEK (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
226.547 SEK (2023/10/24)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 3
0.00 2
151.40 1,354
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=134213296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94392539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10866355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336470550

ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/01

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2023/
03/03

12:13

08:10

12:40

18:08

12:31

12:43

18:00

308.105 SEK 0.40

26.49 EUR

26.90 EUR

29.00 USD

26.77 EUR

26.86 EUR

23.157 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.25

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20840503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136700196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14954367
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407671945

ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

ASSA ABLOY

Contact Details
ASSA ABLOY AB

Klarabergsviadukten 90 - 107 23 Stockholm
Telefon: +46-8-506-485-00

Fax: +46-8-506-485-85

E-mail: info@assaabloy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nico Delvaux
Bjorn Lidefelt
Erik Pieder
Lucas Boselli
Maria Romberg
Ewerth

Martin Poxton
Massimo Grassi
Neil Vann

Simon Ellis

Stephanie Ordan

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Johan Carl UIf
Hjertonsson

Carl Fredrik Wilhelm
Douglas

Bjarne Johansson
Erik Ekudden
Joakim Weidemanis

Kerstin Sofia M.
Schorling-Hogberg

Lena Marie Olving
Ohberg

Rune Hjalm

Susanne Pahlén
Aklundh

Victoria van Camp

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:info@assaabloy.com
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